@ TUTAJ BUNSCHA Lokal B5 M22

3. POKOJ DZIENNY 20,28m?2

NR  NAZWA POMIESZCZENIA

a b~ ownNn =

[ee B NNe)]

przedpokoj
pokoj
pokoj dzienny
sypialnia
tazienka
SUMA
balkon
balkon
balkon

50,98 m?

4 Pietro

2. POKOJ 7,77m?

3 pokoje

o

F'
o

Epol Holding

®

!

I_h_rL

Rzut kondygnacji

1. PRZEDPOKOJ 9,34m?

5. LAZIENKA 4,57m?

POW. (m2)

4. SYPIALNIA 9,02m?
9,34

7,77
20,28
9,02

4,57
50,98 m?
4,20

3,67

2,92

y 121
*

0 140

061

125

0€C

9

‘ 282

121

288

N N

‘ . \Umunumnun
NN

0L
g\@ m

%
1>

o
8
s

0 140

0SZ

BIURO SPRZEDAZY
Krakow, ul. Bobrzynskiego 12
www.tutajbunscha.pl
nrtel. 887 772 114, 663 442 022
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